
https://ofbeproc.gov.in/scripts/main.do?section=header 

  Notice    
 

  
 

 

NIT   ::   OVERVIEW   ::   DETAILS    
 

 

 

Instructions 

1. Please download all documents listed.      
2. This tender requires the electronic submission. 
3. To respond to this tender, please click on the Respond button. 
4. Please click on the corrigendum version hyperlink to view details of the corrigendum. 

5. Should you require clarifications with regards to the details of this tender, please refer to 

the Contact Person information below. 

 

Details 

Document 
Status 

 

Tender ID 133PMETT19000298 Tender No 73010/OFMK/EOM/RR/GTE/2-
00239 

Short 
Description 

CNC BED TYPE MILLING 
MACHINE 

Description CNC BED TYPE MILLING 
MACHINE 

Procurement 
Type 

Plant & Machinery   

Submission 
Method 

Electronic Two Envelope 
Bidding 
Applicable 

Yes 

Head RR-Renewal & Replacement Mode of Tender Global Tender (Open) 

Remarks 1.All eligible / interested 
firms are mandated to get 
enrolled on the e- 
procurement portal 
https://www.ofbeproc.gov.in. 

2.Any assistance for 
enrollment and submission of 
bids through e-procurement, 
please contact our help desk 
email 
helpdesk.eproc@ofb.gov.in 
and toll free phone no 1800 

258 2502. 3.EMD validity 
should be minimum six 
months from the date of 
Tender Opening Date. 
4.Tenderers are requested to 
submit the EMD before the 
tender opening date. 5.C/D 

form will not be issued by OF 
Medak. 

 

Major Item 
Category 

Spm 
 

Tender Schedule 

Dates Extended Dates 

https://ofbeproc.gov.in/scripts/main.do?section=header
https://ofbeproc.gov.in/scripts/main.do?section=notice
https://ofbeproc.gov.in/scripts/main.do?section=header
https://ofbeproc.gov.in/scripts/main.do?section=items


https://ofbeproc.gov.in/scripts/main.do?section=header 

... 

 

Publication 

Date and Time 

28/11/2019    10:00 AM 

Bid Submission 
Start Date and 
Time 

28/11/2019    10:00 AM 

Bid Submission 
Closing Date 

and Time 

08/01/2020    2:00 PM Extended Bid 
Submission 

Closing Date 
and Time 

11/03/2020    2:00 PM 

Tender Opening 
Date and Time 

09/01/2020    2:00 PM Extended 
Tender Opening 
Date and Time 

12/03/2020    2:00 PM 

EMD Applicable Yes EMD Amount 1,416,620.00 

EMD Currency INR 

 

Related Corrigendum 

Corrigendum 
No. 

Date Details 

Version 1 10/01/2020 TENDER OPENING DATE EXTENDED UP TO 12.02.2020 

  

Corrigendum Attachments 

NIL 
  

 

 

   

Corrigendum 
No. 

Date Details 

Version 2 12/02/2020 ISSUE OF CORRIGENDUM-2 FOR EXENSION OF TENDER 

OPENING DATE UP TO 12.03.2020 

  

Corrigendum Attachments 

NIL 
 

 
 

 

   

 

Contact Details 

Name P.CHANDRASEKHAR Tel  04023283278 

Email engg.ofmk@nic.in Fax  04023292950 

Address ENGINEERING OFFICE (MACHINERY), ORDNANCE FACTORY MEDAK, 
YEDDUMAILARAM-502 205, SANGAREDDY DISTRICT, TELANGANA STATE 

 

Attachments 

S/No. File Name Description 

1 
 

FORMAT FGHIJK.pdf  GENERAL FORMATS 

 

Technical Specifications 

  •      Validity of Offer 
 

 

  •      INSTRUCTIONS TO TENDERERS(ANNEXURE-A) 
 

 

  •      GENERAL CONDITIONS OF CONTRACT (ANNEXURE - C) 
 

 

  
 

https://ofbeproc.gov.in/scripts/main.do?section=header
https://ofbeproc.gov.in/scripts/itt_tt/133PMETT19000298/FORMAT%20FGHIJK.pdf?Area=OPEN&docType=TT&docCode=241201244362220231366255305176316335232345188226
javascript:showSignature(0)
https://ofbeproc.gov.in/scripts/main.do?section=header
https://ofbeproc.gov.in/scripts/main.do?section=header
https://ofbeproc.gov.in/scripts/main.do?section=header

